Date
28-03-2024

01-04-2024

03-04-2024

05-04-2024

09-04-2024

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

Accredited by MAACwith Grade A

FiEe R

WA 7= | g

Revised Programme for the Ph.D. Course Work Examination 2024

Subject HIMALAYAN STUDIES

Paper / Course
HIMSCWCT101N

HIMSCWCT102N

HIMSCWCT103N

HIMSCWCT104N

RPECWCTO101N

Dated : Raja Rammohunpur

The 27th March 2024

Paper Name Time
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY | 12.00 noon to 02.00 pm
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY li 12.00 noon to 02.00 pm

APPROACHES TO SOCIAL RESEARCH 12.00 noon to 02.00 pm

TRENDS IN HIMALAYAN STUDIES 12.00 noon to 02.00 pm

RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS 12.00 noon to 01.00 pm

Dr. Debasis Dutta
Controller of Examinations



