UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

Accredited by NAAC with Grade A



Revised Programme for the Ph.D. Course Work Examination 2024

Subject HIMALAYAN STUDIES

Date	Paper / Course	Paper Name	Time
28 - 03 - 2024	HIMSCWCT101N	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY I	12.00 noon to 02.00 pm
01 - 04 - 2024	HIMSCWCT102N	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY II	12.00 noon to 02.00 pm
03 - 04 - 2024	HIMSCWCT103N	APPROACHES TO SOCIAL RESEARCH	12.00 noon to 02.00 pm
05 - 04 - 2024	HIMSCWCT104N	TRENDS IN HIMALAYAN STUDIES	12.00 noon to 02.00 pm
09 - 04 - 2024	RPECWCT0101N	RESEARCH AND PUBLICATION ETHICS	12.00 noon to 01.00 pm

Dated: Raja Rammohunpur The 27th March 2024

Dr. Debasis Dutta
Controller of Examinations